



DSJ Keep Learning Limited

FORMERLY KNOWN AS DSJ COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

CIN: L80100MH1989PLC054329

15th August, 2026

To,

The Manager – CRD

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,

Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

The Manager

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Bandra – Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code: 526677

SYMBOL: KEEPLEARN

Sub: Newspaper Advertisements of Un-Audited Financial Results for the First Quarter ended 30th June 2026

Please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspaper publications of the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2026 published in Financial Express and Marathi Newspaper Mumbai Mitra in terms of the provisions of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For DSJ Keep Learning Limited

(Formerly known as DSJ Communications Limited)

Jaiprakash Gangwani

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: A/a

419-A, 4th Floor, Arun Chambers, Next to AC Market, Tardeo, Mumbai - 400034

Tel: +91-8976958625 | Email: compliance@dsjkeeplearning.com | Website: dsjkeeplearning.com

ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: Unit No 2075, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square,
20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao Delhi 110006
CIN: L51909DL1985PLC020372, Ph: 011-41539140
E-mail ID: limitedatlantic@gmail.com, Website: www.atlantic-commercial.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL
RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026
(Rs./Lakh)

Sl.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended on	
		30.06.2026	31.03.2026	30.06.2025	31.03.2026
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	5.11	8.40	6.23	29.79
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.35)	2.04	0.97	8.42
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.35)	2.04	0.97	8.42
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.32)	0.97	(0.25)	2.87
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2.32)	0.97	(0.25)	1.89
6	Equity Share Capital	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	332.78
8	Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
1.	Basic (in ₹):	(0.32)	0.13	(0.03)	0.39
2.	Diluted (in ₹):	(0.32)	0.13	(0.03)	0.39

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2026 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.mseil.in) and on the company's website (www.atlantic-commercial.com).

For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited
Sd/-
Sumant Bharat Ram
Chairman
DIN: 00052833

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.08.2026

RUPAREL FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED

(Formerly known as Mehta Housing Finance Limited)
Regd. Off: Plot No. 1A, Revenue Survey No 203, Savarkunda Road, Taveda, Mahuva Bhavnagar, Gujarat - 364290
CIN: L15100GJ1993PLC020699 M: 98989 08652
Email: mehtahousingfinance@gmail.com Website: www.mehtahousing.com

Extract of Un-Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2026 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Un-audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2026 (Audited- FY 25-26)
		1.	Total Income from Operations	18.70	21.93
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7.94)	(6.32)	(7.57)	(16.11)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7.94)	(6.32)	(7.57)	(16.11)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7.94)	(6.32)	(7.57)	(16.11)
5.	Share of Profit / (Loss) of Investment in an associate accounted for using equity method	32.10	39.52	6.66	85.31
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	24.16	33.20	(0.91)	69.20
7.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (No of Shares) (Face Value: Rs. 10/- each)	30.82	30.82	30.82	30.82
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1) Basic:		0.78	1.08	(0.03)	2.25
2) Diluted:		0.78	1.08	(0.03)	2.25

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

2. The said Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on August 14, 2026, along with the report thereon.

3. The said results along with the Report of the Statutory Auditors are available on BSE Limited ('BSE') website (URL: www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (URL: www.ruparelfoods.com).

4. Previous years/ Quarters figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable.

Extract of Un-Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2026 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Un-audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2026 (Audited- FY 25-26)
		1.	Total Income from Operations	18.70	21.93
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7.94)	(6.32)	(7.57)	(16.11)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7.94)	(6.32)	(7.57)	(16.11)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7.94)	(6.32)	(7.57)	(16.11)
5.	Share of Profit / (Loss) of Investment in an associate accounted for using equity method	32.10	39.52	6.66	85.31
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	24.16	33.20	(0.91)	69.20
7.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (No of Shares) (Face Value: Rs. 10/- each)	30.82	30.82	30.82	30.82
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1) Basic:		0.78	1.08	(0.03)	2.25
2) Diluted:		0.78	1.08	(0.03)	2.25

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

2. The said Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on August 14, 2026, along with the limited review report thereon.

3. The said results along with the Report of the Statutory Auditors are available on BSE Limited ('BSE') website (URL: www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (URL: www.ruparelfoods.com).

4. Previous years/ Quarters figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable.

For Ruparel Food Products Limited
(F.K.A. Mehta Housing Finance Limited)
Sd/-
Pankaj Ruparel
Chairman and Director
DIN: 00977676

Date: 14-08-2026
Place: Mahuva

SANMIT INFRA LIMITED

CIN: L70109MH2000PLC288648
Reg office Address: 601,MAKHUJA ROYALE, 6TH FLOOR, S.V. ROAD, Khar (W), Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400052
Email id: sanmitinfra@gmail.com, Website: www.sanmitinfra.com, Tel No: 922-67429100,
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026

Particulars	Standalone (in lakhs)		Consolidated (in lakhs)		Quarter Ended 30.06.2025	Quarter Ended 31.03.2026	Quarter Ended 30.06.2026	Year ended 31.03.2026
	Quarter Ended 30.06.2026	Quarter Ended 31.03.2026	Quarter Ended 30.06.2025	Quarter Ended 31.03.2026				
	Total income from operations (net)	2,208.89	3,268.58	4,029.72				
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	143.82	228.35	126.19	271.63	273.91	228.35	126.19	271.63
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	107.51	165.32	94.21	197.93	205.01	165.32	94.21	197.93
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	143.82	228.35	126.19	271.63	273.91	228.35	126.19	271.63
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	107.51	165.32	94.21	197.93	205.01	165.32	94.21	197.93
Total Comprehensive income for the period	106.84	166.95	93.93	196.59	204.33	166.95	93.93	196.59
Paid up Equity Share Capital								
(Face Value Rs. 10/- per Equity Share)	1,580.08	1,580.08	1,580.08	1,580.08	1,580.08	1,580.08	1,580.08	1,580.08
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	2,283.23	-	-	-	2,283.23
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)								
Basic :	0.68	1.06	0.59	1.25	1.29	1.06	0.59	1.25
Diluted:	0.68	1.06	0.59	1.25	1.29	1.06	0.59	1.25
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)								
Basic :	0.68	1.06	0.59	1.25	1.29	1.06	0.59	1.25
Diluted :	0.68	1.06	0.59	1.25	1.29	1.06	0.59	1.25

Notes:

1. Previous year/period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 14th August, 2026.

For Sanmit Infra Ltd
Sd/-
Sanjay Makhija
Managing Director
DIN : 00586770

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th August, 2026

EITA INDIA LIMITED

Regd Office : 20B, Abdul Hamid Street, 4th Floor, Kolkata - 700069
Email : eita.cal@eita.com, Website : www.eita.com
Phone No. 033- 22483203, CIN : L51109WB1983PLC035969

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results
for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026
(Rs. in Lacs except per share data and where otherwise stated)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2026 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2026 Unaudited	Previous year ended 31.03.2026 Audited
	Total Income from operations (net)	11565.85	12049.56	12304.79
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	117.57	125.45	216.27	585.52
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	117.57	125.45	216.27	585.52
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	78.32	83.57	144.57	390.56
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-98.40	-98.40
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Compromising Profit/ (Loss) for the period and Other Comprehensive Income)	78.32	83.57	46.17	292.16
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	259.28	259.28	259.28	259.28
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic:	3.02	3.22	1.78	11.27
Diluted:	3.02	3.22	1.78	11.27

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e. www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website: www.eita.com

By order of the Board
For EITA India Limited
Sd/-
Lunkaran Sharma
Wholtime Director
DIN NO. 06944834

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14th August, 2026

IIRM Holdings India Limited

(formerly known as Sudev Industries Limited)
CIN: L70200TS1992PLC189999
Registered Office: 5th Floor, Ashoka My Home Chambers, Sindh Colony, SP Road, Begumpet, Secunderabad, Hyderabad-500003, Telangana, India.
Website: www.iirmholdings.in, E-mail: cs@iirmholdings.in, Tel. No.: +91 84477 72518

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026
(Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			
		30-Jun-26 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-26 (Refer Note 5)	30-Jun-25 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-26 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations & other income	7,373.96	6,513.21	6,802.82	25,371.96
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,036.00	1,051.89	1,034.43	3,442.92
2	Net Profit for the period before tax	1,036.00	1,047.42	1,034.43	3,437.79
3	Net Profit for the period after tax	782.82	676.57	764.33	2,436.89
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	776.93	606.56	764.35	2,366.68
5	Equity Share Capital	3,407.21	3,407.21	3,407.21	3,407.21
6	Earnings per Equity share (nominal value of Rs. 5/- each) - Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	1.15	0.99	1.12	3.58

Notes :

1. The above consolidated financials results are drawn in accordance with the accounting policies consistently followed by the company. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder ("IND AS") and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI").

2. The above unaudited consolidated financial results have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 14, 2026 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The statutory auditors have carried out a review on the consolidated financial results and expressed an unmodified conclusion thereon.

3. The full Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange(s) website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website (https://www.iirmholdings.in) or scan the QR code below for in detail information.

4. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2026 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended March 31, 2026, and published year to date figures up to third quarter ended December 31, 2025, regrouped as necessary.

5. Key Standalone information

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25	31-Mar-26
Revenue from Operations & other income	168.50	122.24	184.00	531.24
Profit/(Loss) before Tax	13.37	5.55	91.37	138.11
Profit/(Loss) after Tax	9.99	(5.38)	67.62	93.96

For and on behalf of the Board
IIRM Holdings India Limited
(Formerly known as Sudev Industries Limited)
SD/-
Vurakaranam Ramakrishna
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN No. 00700881

Date: August 14, 2026
Place : Hyderabad

JUPITER WAGONS LIMITED

[CIN: L28100MP1979PLC049375]
Regd. office : 48, Vandana Vihar, Narmada Road, Gorakhpur, Jabalpur- 482001 (M.P.) India
Email: cs@jupiterwagons.com, Phone - 0761-2661336,
Website: www.jupiterwagons.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2026
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended	Preceding Quarter ended	Corresponding quarter ended in the previous year	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Preceding Quarter ended	Corresponding quarter ended in the previous year	Year Ended
		30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25	31-Mar-26
		Unaudited	Unaudited (Refer note)	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited (Refer note)	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	61,868.85	64,511.82	41,085.10	2,53,914.83	67,073.54	78,015.07	45,934.28	2,91,570.31
2	Total Income	62,697.53	65,364.77	42,477.23	2,57,731.46	67,988.09	78,945.41	47,622.21	2,96,136.49
3	Net Profit for the period (before tax)	5,143.44	5,411.87	4,279.46	24,597.76	3,867.64	4,633.88	4,395.00	24,500.02
4	Net Profit for the period (after tax)	3,803.06	3,861.07	3,285.50	18,250.32	2,618.50	2,720.57	3,107.21	16,595.83
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,787.91	3,825.16	3,245.11	18,189.75	2,774.89	2,220.85	3,064.28	16,053.33
6	Equity Share Capital	42,737.04	42,737.04	42,449.80	42,737.04	42,737.04	42,737.04	42,449.80	42,737.04
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)								
1. Basic:		0.89	0.90	0.77	4.29	0.66	0.67	0.77	4.02
2. Diluted:		0.89	0.90	0.77	4.29	0.66	0.67	0.77	4.02

Note: The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2026 represent the balance between audited figures in respect of the full financial years and those published till the third quarter of financial year, which were subjected to a limited review by the statutory auditor.

The above is an extract from the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026 is available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.jupiterwagons.com) and the same can also be accessed by scanning the Quick Response Code (QR Code) provided below.

For and on Behalf of the Board
sd/-
Vivek Lohia
Managing Director
DIN- 00574035

Place - Kolkata
Date - 14.08.2026

DSJ KEEP LEARNING LIMITED

(Formerly known as DSJ Communications Limited)
CIN : L80100MH1989PLC054329
Regd. Office: 419-A, Arun Chambers, 4th Floor, Tardeo, Mumbai-400034
Tel: 8976958625 Email id: compliance@dsjkeeplearning.com, Website: dsjkeeplearning.com
Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended
30th June, 2026
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	FOR QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	FOR QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2026 (Audited)	FOR QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	FOR YEAR ENDED 31.03.2026 (Audited)
		1	Total income from operation	211.25	149.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	13.23	(112.18)	39.79	(123.54)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13.23	(112.18)	39.79	(123.54)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.36	(75.98)	30.03	(96.70)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	10.36	(75.99)	30.03	(96.71)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Re. 1/- each)	1,557.12	1,557.12	1,557.12	1,557.12
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	(842.41)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/-each) (for continuing and discontinued Operations)- Basic:	0.01	(0.05)	0.02	(0.06)
	Diluted:	0.01	(0.05)	0.02	(0.06)

Note:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on Friday, 14th August, 2026. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of the Company i.e. dsjkeeplearning.com and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.nseindia.com). The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR Code Provided below:

For DSJ Keep Learning Limited
Sd/-
Pranav Padode
Managing Director & CEO
(DIN:08658387)

Place : Mumbai
Date: 14.08.2026

RANDER CORPORATION LTD

CIN No : L64203MH1993PLC075812
Regd. Office: 14/15, Madhav-Kripa, Boisar Palghar Road, Boisar, Palghar - 401 501, Maharashtra, India
Email: info@randergroup.com | Website: www.randergroup.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED
FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

The Board of Directors of the Company, at its Meeting held on Friday, August 14, 2026 have, inter-alia approved the un-audited financial results (standalone) of the Company, for the quarter ended June 30, 2026.

The results, along with the Auditor's Report thereon, have been posted on the Company's website at https://randergroup.com and on the website of the stock exchange where the Company's shares are listed i.e. at www.bseindia.com. Also, it can be accessed by scanning the QR code.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Rander Corporation Limited
Sd/-
Amit Rander
Chairman and Director
DIN: 05311426

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 14, 2026

Note: The above intimation is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

THE BUSINESS DAILY

FOR DAILY BUSINESS

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

JUPITER WAGONS LIMITED

[CIN: L28100MP1979PLC049375]
Regd. office : 48, Vandana Vihar, Narmada Road, Gorakhpur, Jabalpur- 482001 (M.P.) India
Email: cs@jupiterwagons.com, Phone - 0761-2661336,
Website: www.jupiterwagons.com

epaper.financialexpress.com

नका कॅन्सरला आमंत्रण देऊ....
दारू...अमली पदार्थ...गॅरंटेड सुण्यासाठी
 व्यसन + टेन्शन + भिती + चिंता + नैराश्य
 + हस्तकंप + निद्रानाश....
 (महाराष्ट्राचे परसंदविदा नशामुक्ती सेंटर)
१००१ % रिडाल्ट
 कॉल/व्हॉट्सअप करू....
 दारू...अमली पदार्थ....
डॉ.पालवे नशामुक्ती केंद्र डॉ.प्रदिपकुमार
 -संपर्क- ९८८८२९१७८२ पालवे